':VEHTEUI;;E%)RDED’ | \ M @“5 m qu

+" ~Washington Federal Savings puditor
' Mourt Vernon Office skaglt cou'f;wo
: P~0. Box 639 3,1312002 Page o

Mount Vernon, WA 98273 e
At Al Collins

Date _ March 5-ti1,.2002 Loan No. 013 209 230175-2

-
\sland Titte Compmv\ 013209 Z30177-8
AATI0Y s NOTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST
NOTICE TO ALL PERSQNS_'i;_'gi.yen that Washington Federal Savings ,
as the Beneficiary/(Grantee).of that Deéd of Trust dated _ March 10th, 2000 .
recorded under Auditor's File No. _ 200003100117 s
in the Records of  Skagit s County, State of _Washington

has, this date, modified the'terms of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and

Security Instrument”), as approved by o
VINTAGE INVESTMENTS,: INC, A WASHINGTON CORPORATION

, Grantor (or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as follows

IMPORTANT: Any nuiﬁﬁergd“p_élragraph, which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of

Appropriate s notice. Any other numbered pa:agraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) . notice.

1. The Maturity Daie of the Loan Ccmtract and Secunty Instrumem has been changed
from March 10th, 2002 to” May 10th, 2002

l:l 2 The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also been modxﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. RO :

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, whén required, of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not intended to nor shall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement betwaen the grantor of the security

instrument {or the successor of grantor) and
WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the  terms of any loan medification
apreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrument- shall in all other respects
remain in full force and effect.

Grantor(s)

WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS VINTAGE INVESTME.NE[:"'S INC

by: ﬂw /%«4

ALLEN L COLLINS
Title: Assistant Vice President
and Manager

RONALD A WOOLWORTH, PRES.

(Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page I of 2 pages. L0122 WA 07/18/01

3:29PM




L
T ndezie T o2 °Fd Z00Z/EM/E
TR joypny Auned u&exs 7 fo 7 980

© piidimuinigos

Ee7Z - 5/".'-‘_“5 p‘- sa.udxe UOISSTUNIOD A}

’Xnu?y 773 W 1 Suipisax
‘T woigurgsen IO SIS Y} 10] pue.m aIana AreroN
(smmuSrg) :

"B 7T P

JUSUMNSTT Y3 Wl PAUCHuIuI sasodmd Trs9sn aq) Ioy L11ed yans Jo 108 ATRIUN[OA PIE 23] A1) 3q 0)
(PaMDAXY SEM JUSWINIISU] SY) TWOYM 1 mt[sg uo L1red suy) Jo aweN)
ONI SINHWLSAANT HOVINIA jo

{omsni], ‘1201l 80 ‘ﬁlpdqmv JoadLy)

' 7, - INAQISHEd ~ ow se ) paSpaimornioe

PUR JUSWNLSUL 9 JINIDXI 01 PIZLIOYING IdM/sem (AN[/AYSAY) Jeq PAIBIS YIBO U0 ‘TUOWINIISUT ST

pausis (£oy1/ays/an) 1o padpapmoinde (s)uosiad pres pie ‘s 2rojaq pareadde oym (syuosiad o are/st
[(syuosiad jo. (s)aumN]

HLHOM’IOOM ¥V QTIVROY
e} S0UPLAI. Kmmegsrms 3ARY JO MOUY ] 1810 AJIA0 |

( LIDVAS JO AINNOD
( NO.I.f)NIHSVM 20 HLVIS
sardxa TOISSTUIIOd A
1e Surpisaz :
. JO 211§ 213 10] pue U] J1jqnd ATejoN (dumg 10 ;eas)

(21njeusis)

psmc[

1uatum1sm aql Liid pauouuslu
sasodind pue sasn 2y 10J 108 AIeIUNOA PUR 321} (I1aY)/ISY/STY) 3 0} )1 PISPIIMOIIE PUE JUSWNIISUL S

pouSis (£aqy/ous/at) jeql padpaimowde (s)uosid pres pue ‘at 30jaq pasesdde oym (s)uosxad 9[[1 am;sr

[(s)mosiad jo (slourenN]

‘88 ( D
( 40 ELLVL_S_;’:-"

16y} 30T3p1A3 AI0IORISITES JARY 10 MOUY | 181 &Jmao I A

L



